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Prices and product offerings are subject to change without notice. All orders must be placed at least 24 hours in advance.

HANDS OF PERFECTION

i/ NAIL SPA AND RETAIL OUTLET

To place an order for pick-up or to purchase a gift certificate, call 816.363.0388.

Chi

Deep Brilliance Hydration Shampoo (12 0z.)
Deep Brilliance Moisture Conditioner (12 0z.)
Deep Brilliance Reflect Silk Reflection (4 0z.)
Helmet Head Hair Spray (10 oz.)

Helmet Head Spritz (10 0z.)

Infra Gel (8.5 0z.)

Magnified Volume Shampoo (12 0z.)
Magnified Volume Conditioner (12 0z.)
Magnified Volume Spray Foam (8 o0z.)
Magnified Volume Finishing Spray (12 0z.)
Shine Infusion (5.3 0z.)

Silk Infusion (2 fl. 0z.)

Silk Infusion (6 fl. 0z.)

Silk Infusion (12 fl. 0z.)

Ceramic Hair Styling Iron (Nano Blue)
Digital Ceramic Styling Iron

K-Pak

Hair Repair System (17 min. Miracle)
Joico Joilotion Sculpting (10.1 fl. 0z.)
Joico Joigel Firm Styling Gel (8.5 o0z.)
Joico Joigel Medium Styling Gel (8.5 0z.)

Kera Care

Créme Press (4 oz.)
Conditioning Créme (40z.)

High Shine Glossifier (40z.)
Humecto Conditioner (8 fl. 0z.)
Hydrating Shampoo (8 fl. 0z.)
Moisturizing Shampoo (8 fl. 0z.)
Moisturizing conditioner (8 fl. 0z.)
Oil Moisturizer (8 fl. 0z.)

Oil Sheen (11 0z.)

Protein Styling Gel (16 0z.)
Setting Lotion (8 fl. 0z.)

Soft Holding Spritz (8 0z.)

HAIR CARE
Mizani
$ 9.91 Botanifying Conditioning Shampoo (8.5 0z.)
$ 9.91 Foam Wrap — Wet Set Styles (8 fl. 0z.)
$ 11.46 Gloss Veil
$14.99 Moisturfuse Conditioner (8.5 0z.)
$12.18 Shimmer Reflects Spritz (6.8 fl. 0z.)
$14.39 Shyne Bodifying Sheen Spray (9.5 0z.)
$ 9.91 Silk Finishing Gel — for hold (1.7 0z.)
$ 9.91
$11.46 Nioxin
$ 9.97 Follicle Booster (1 fl. 0z.)
$14.39 Scalp Treatment - Chemical Hair (#3)
$ 9.89 Scalp Treatment - Fine Hair (#1)
$17.60 Scalp Treatment - Intensive Therapy
$ 26.00 Scalp Treatment - Medium/Coarse Hair (#5)
Shine Gel
$ 89.00 Styling Kit
$119.98
Pureology
Antifade Colour Max (2 fl. oz.)
$32.95 Antifade Instant Repair (2 fl. 0z.)
' Antifade Nano Glaze (2 fl. oz.)
$13.92 1 \olume Blow Dry Amp. (2 fl. 0z.)
$14.96 V° w Dry AmMp. {2 1. 0z.
$ 14.96 olume Hair Conditioner (2 fl. oz.)
Volume Shampoo (2 fl. 0z.)
Volume Kits — Gift Sets

$ 7.58

$ 7.58

$ 7.58

$ 8.97

$ 897

$ 897

$ 897

$ 6.67

$ 797

$ 9.75

$ 6.97

$11.46

NAIL & FOOT CARE

Creative

Cucumber Heel Therapy

Lotion — Birch & Mint

Lotion — Lavender & Jojoba
Lotion'— Winter (8.3 fl. 0z.)
Scrub — Winter (70z.)

Solaroil = Cuticle Qil (1/4 fl. oz.)

Nail Tek

10-Speed (Polish Drying Drops)

Intensive Therapy Il (Soft Peeling Nails)
Maintenance Plus | (Strong Healthy Nails)
Protective Plus Il (Dry Brittle Nails)

O.P.l.

Natural Nail Base Coat

Natural Nail Strengthener

Top Coat

Nail Envy/Avoplex Hand & Nail Cream

O.P.l1 - Gift Sets:

Avojuice Body Creme and Lotion Set
Avojuice Mini Lotion Kit

Blushing Bride Beauty Kit

Mini Nail Polish Kit

Shrek Mini Nail Polish Kit

Swiss Mini Nail Polish Kit

EYELASH TREATMENT

Eyelash Treatments
Double Lash & Brow Treatment
Heated Eyelash Curler

Lash Applicator

Lash Free — Eyelash Adhesive Remover (2 fl. 0z.)

Lash Magic — Blending Mascara
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$ 15.00
$19.95
$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$10.00

Foot Smart

Arch Huggers — Single (Medium 8-11)

Bunion Comforter

Cozy Support Sleeve — Single (Small/Medium)
Dyna Freeze - Pain Creme (4 0z.)

Gel Callus Cushions

Graduated Calf Supports (Medium 8-11)

Tools & Treatments

Artic Blocks (Acrylic Nail File)

Big Foot (Pedicure File)

Cuticle Remover - Cuticle Softener (1 fl. 0z.)
Enamel Dryer - Polish Drying Agent
Extra Strength Bullet Glue

Fung — Off (1/8 fl. 0z.)

Hygienic File (Acrylic Nails)

Hygienic File (Manicured Nails)

Protein Nail Enhancer (Nail Treatment)
Pumice Pads (Pedicure Stone)

Sand Turtle Polish Buffer

Scrub Brush (Nail Brush)

Yellow Manicure Block (Manicure Buffer)

ACCESSORIES

Accessories
Ankle Bracelets
Sunglasses

Toe Rings
Watches

www.handsofperfectiononline.com

6306 Walnut Kansas City, Mo 64113 816.363.0388 Shakeydra@handsofperfectiononline.com

$10.43
$10.94
$ 8.87
$ 7.97
$11.98
$ 7.97
$ 8.23

$21.95
$14.99
$14.99
$21.95
$14.99
$12.97
$ 58.00

$ 6.28
$ 6.54
$ 6.28
$ 6.28
$ 6.54
$ 6.54
$

46.93

$11.97
$ 8.98
$13.98
$14.97
$ 8.98
$14.98

49
1.35
3.95
2.92

.50
3.98

.99

.99
2.92

.99
2.75

.50

49
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$ 4.99
$ 9.98
$ 2.99
$14.97



