



HANDS OF PERFECTION

NAIL SPA AND RETAIL OUTLET

Retail

Prices and product offerings are subject to change without notice. All orders must be placed at least 24 hours in advance. To place an order for pick-up or to purchase a gift certificate, call 816.363.0388.

HAIR CARE

Chi

Deep Brilliance Hydration Shampoo (12 oz.)	\$ 9.91
Deep Brilliance Moisture Conditioner (12 oz.)	\$ 9.91
Deep Brilliance Reflect Silk Reflection (4 oz.)	\$ 11.46
Helmet Head Hair Spray (10 oz.)	\$ 14.99
Helmet Head Spritz (10 oz.)	\$ 12.18
Infra Gel (8.5 oz.)	\$ 14.39
Magnified Volume Shampoo (12 oz.)	\$ 9.91
Magnified Volume Conditioner (12 oz.)	\$ 9.91
Magnified Volume Spray Foam (8 oz.)	\$ 11.46
Magnified Volume Finishing Spray (12 oz.)	\$ 9.97
Shine Infusion (5.3 oz.)	\$ 14.39
Silk Infusion (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 9.89
Silk Infusion (6 fl. oz.)	\$ 17.60
Silk Infusion (12 fl. oz.)	\$ 26.00

Ceramic Hair Styling Iron (Nano Blue)	\$ 89.00
Digital Ceramic Styling Iron	\$119.98

K-Pak

Hair Repair System (17 min. Miracle)	\$ 32.95
Joico Joilotion Sculpting (10.1 fl. oz.)	\$ 13.92
Joico Joigel Firm Styling Gel (8.5 oz.)	\$ 14.96
Joico Joigel Medium Styling Gel (8.5 oz.)	\$ 14.96

Kera Care

Crème Press (4 oz.)	\$ 7.58
Conditioning Crème (4oz.)	\$ 7.58
High Shine Glossifier (4oz.)	\$ 7.58
Humecto Conditioner (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 8.97
Hydrating Shampoo (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 8.97
Moisturizing Shampoo (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 8.97
Moisturizing conditioner (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 8.97
Oil Moisturizer (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.67
Oil Sheen (11 oz.)	\$ 7.97
Protein Styling Gel (16 oz.)	\$ 9.75
Setting Lotion (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.97
Soft Holding Spritz (8 oz.)	\$ 11.46

Mizani

Botanifying Conditioning Shampoo (8.5 oz.)	\$ 10.43
Foam Wrap – Wet Set Styles (8 fl. oz.)	\$ 10.94
Gloss Veil	\$ 8.87
Moisturfuse Conditioner (8.5 oz.)	\$ 7.97
Shimmer Reflects Spritz (6.8 fl. oz.)	\$ 11.98
Shyne Bodifying Sheen Spray (9.5 oz.)	\$ 7.97
Silk Finishing Gel – for hold (1.7 oz.)	\$ 8.23

Nioxin

Follicle Booster (1 fl. oz.)	\$ 21.95
Scalp Treatment - Chemical Hair (#3)	\$ 14.99
Scalp Treatment - Fine Hair (#1)	\$ 14.99
Scalp Treatment - Intensive Therapy	\$ 21.95
Scalp Treatment - Medium/Coarse Hair (#5)	\$ 14.99
Shine Gel	\$ 12.97
Styling Kit	\$ 58.00

Pureology

Antifade Colour Max (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.28
Antifade Instant Repair (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.54
Antifade Nano Glaze (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.28
Volume Blow Dry Amp. (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.28
Volume Hair Conditioner (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.54
Volume Shampoo (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.54
Volume Kits – Gift Sets	\$ 46.93

NAIL & FOOT CARE

Creative

Cucumber Heel Therapy	\$ 13.97
Lotion – Birch & Mint	\$ 6.93
Lotion – Lavender & Jojoba	\$ 6.93
Lotion – Winter (8.3 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.93
Scrub – Winter (7oz.)	\$ 7.97
Solaroil – Cuticle Oil (1/4 fl. oz.)	\$ 5.89

Nail Tek

10-Speed (Polish Drying Drops)	\$ 6.93
Intensive Therapy II (Soft Peeling Nails)	\$ 6.93
Maintenance Plus I (Strong Healthy Nails)	\$ 6.93
Protective Plus III (Dry Brittle Nails)	\$ 6.93

O.P.I.

Natural Nail Base Coat	\$ 6.00
Natural Nail Strengthener	\$ 6.00
Top Coat	\$ 6.00
Nail Envy/Avoplex Hand & Nail Cream	\$ 12.95

O.P.I - Gift Sets:

Avojuice Body Creme and Lotion Set	\$ 9.00
Avojuice Mini Lotion Kit	\$ 9.00
Blushing Bride Beauty Kit	\$ 9.99
Mini Nail Polish Kit	\$ 7.97
Shrek Mini Nail Polish Kit	\$ 8.00
Swiss Mini Nail Polish Kit	\$ 8.00

Foot Smart

Arch Huggers – Single (Medium 8-11)	\$ 11.97
Bunion Comforter	\$ 8.98
Cozy Support Sleeve – Single (Small/Medium)	\$ 13.98
Dyna Freeze - Pain Crème (4 oz.)	\$ 14.97
Gel Callus Cushions	\$ 8.98
Graduated Calf Supports (Medium 8-11)	\$ 14.98

Tools & Treatments

Artic Blocks (Acrylic Nail File)	\$.49
Big Foot (Pedicure File)	\$ 1.35
Cuticle Remover - Cuticle Softener (1 fl. oz.)	\$ 3.95
Enamel Dryer - Polish Drying Agent	\$ 2.92
Extra Strength Bullet Glue	\$.50
Fung – Off (1/8 fl. oz.)	\$ 3.98
Hygienic File (Acrylic Nails)	\$.99
Hygienic File (Manicured Nails)	\$.99
Protein Nail Enhancer (Nail Treatment)	\$ 2.92
Pumice Pads (Pedicure Stone)	\$.99
Sand Turtle Polish Buffer	\$ 2.75
Scrub Brush (Nail Brush)	\$.50
Yellow Manicure Block (Manicure Buffer)	\$.49

EYELASH TREATMENT

Eyelash Treatments

Double Lash & Brow Treatment	\$ 15.00
Heated Eyelash Curler	\$ 19.95
Lash Applicator	\$ 8.00
Lash Free – Eyelash Adhesive Remover (2 fl. oz.)	\$ 6.00
Lash Magic – Blending Mascara	\$ 10.00

ACCESSORIES

Accessories

Ankle Bracelets	\$ 4.99
Sunglasses	\$ 9.98
Toe Rings	\$ 2.99
Watches	\$ 14.97